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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/01/2026 Malavika Anil Anilkumar (FTHR) pavithram, maviladath, 
mokavoor, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

2 29/01/2026 Sreya K Praveen K (FTHR) Karayil,8/548, 
Eranhikkal, Elathoor, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

3 29/01/2026 SAJITH LAL  PP SATHEESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

ayodhya, 
kollerithazham, 
kizhakkummuri, 

kakkodi, 
kizhakkummuri, 

673611, kozhikode

  

4 29/01/2026 MANAF  PT MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

kunnath, 
kizhakkummuri, 

kakkodi, 
kizhakkummuri, 

673611, kozhikode

  

5 29/01/2026 SATHIABHAMA  Bhaskaran  (HSBN) Mandoli, Nanminda, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

673613, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

6 29/01/2026 JITHU KRISHNA B R BALAKRISHNAN M K 
(FTHR)

MANNARKKATHOOTT, 
KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 673315, 
ELATHUR

  

7 29/01/2026 KAVYA K Ramesan A (FTHR) Keloth, Nanminda, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

8 29/01/2026 SARATH LAL  P SATHEESHKUMAR 
PP (FTHR)

ayodhya, 
kollerithazham, 
kizhakkummuri, 

kakkodi, 
kizhakkummuri, 

673611, kozhikode

  

9 29/01/2026 SHARUN NATH P K SHIBULAL P K (FTHR) PANDARAKKANDI, 
PUTHIYAPPA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

10 29/01/2026 SREEMATHI U K Babu (HSBN) Vazhayil, Kuruvattur, 
Cheruvatta, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode, 

Elathur

  

11 29/01/2026 ABDULLA FAYIS K K ANSIRA K V (MTHR) KOONANKANDY, 
KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 673315, 
ELATHUR

  

12 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shahid K P Sadath (FTHR) 445,Mannarakkal Thaz, 
Kizhakkumuri, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkumuri, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

13 29/01/2026 SURYA 
NARAYANAN K

SUDHEESH K (FTHR) KAYAKKALAKATH, 
PUTHIYAPPA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

14 29/01/2026 RISHANA ASMI E SHAHIDA E (MTHR) ERANHIKKAL, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

15 29/01/2026 SHIMJITH C P SURENDRAN (FTHR) CHALAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KUMARASWAMI - 
CHELAPRAM ROAD, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

ELATHUR

  

16 29/01/2026 SIJILA M S JITHU R (HSBN) 4/1451 VARADHA, 
NEAR PANCHAYAT 
KINAR, PAVANGAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

17 29/01/2026 Aman Shahanad Shahanad (FTHR) 12/212ambarancholy, 
Kakkur, Kakkur, 
Pcpalam, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

18 29/01/2026 AFAJ AZEEZ E K ABDUL AZEEZ E K 
(FTHR)

EDAKKANDI, 
KIRALOOR, 
KAKKODI5, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

19 29/01/2026 NISHA K BALAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

KULANGARA 
VEETTIL, 

KEERAKKIL 
PARAMBU, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

20 29/01/2026 ADITHYA K BISANTH LAL M 
(HSBN)

AMRITHA, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

21 29/01/2026 RAJESH K V VELAYUDHAN K V 
(FTHR)

KULANGARA 
VEETTIL, 

KEERAKKIL 
PARAMBU, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

22 29/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR P CHANDRAN (FTHR) PAKKATH HOUSE, 
MUTHUVAD KUNNU, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

23 29/01/2026 Niranjana S M BINDU P (MTHR) SANKARANDAKKALMEETHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

24 29/01/2026 Rahmathulla Sulaikha K E (WIFE) Kalanookandy, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

25 29/01/2026 PRAVEENA P MANOJ KUMAR P 
(HSBN)

14/0 PAKKATH 
HOUSE, MUTHUVAD 

KUNNU, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

26 29/01/2026 Dipin N Vasu N (FTHR) Nherakkatt, Kannankara, 
Chelannur, Kannankara, 

673616, Kozhikode

  

27 29/01/2026 ADARSH P MANOJ KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

14/0 PAKKATH 
HOUSE, MUTHUVAD 

KUNNU, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

28 29/01/2026 SANNIDH C V MANOJ P T (FTHR) CHATHAM VEETTIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, CHELANNUR

  

29 29/01/2026 BEENA KUMARI P PREMAN C (HSBN) CHATHANADATH, 
MOKAVOOR, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

30 29/01/2026 PAKKATH 
CHANDRAN 

KUTTAPPU (FTHR) 14/0 PAKKATH 
HOUSE, MUTHUVAD 

KUNNU, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

31 29/01/2026 NIPUN K M Ramachandran K M 
(FTHR)

Katadath Meethal, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 

Chelannur, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

32 29/01/2026 SANKEERTHANA B BIJU K (FTHR) 10/402, 
KIZHAKKANCHERY 

HOUSE, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

33 29/01/2026 ANUSHA V SUDHEESH P (HSBN) THAZHE 
POOVANATH, 

KAKKODI MUKKU, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

34 29/01/2026 NAVEEN K M Ramachandran K M 
(FTHR)

Kattadath Meethal, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 

Chelannur, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

35 29/01/2026 Manoj Kumar P Vijayan (FTHR) 465 Mavitteri, 
Oottukulam, Chelannur, 
Palath, 673611, Elathur

  

36 29/01/2026 SATHYAVATHI C SURENDRAN (HSBN) CHOORAKKATT, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

37 29/01/2026 SEEMA PAVITHRAN SREEJITH T P (HSBN) THEKKE 
PILATHOTTATHIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

38 29/01/2026 ARJUN M K SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

MANNAN KANDI, 
KACHERI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKKODE

  

39 29/01/2026 MAHESH CHANDRA P RAMACHANDRAN P 
(FTHR)

00, NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
ELATHUR

  

40 29/01/2026 Geethika Preman C PREMAN C (FTHR) CHATHANADATH, 
MOKAVOOR, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

41 29/01/2026 BIJURAJ N NANU (FTHR) 10/392, SREE 
NANDANAM , EDOLI, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

42 29/01/2026 LIJAS P ASSAIN (FTHR) PADINJARAYIL ,POLUR, 
KONOTT, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

ELATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

43 29/01/2026 PRANAV A P GIREESH (FTHR) AREEPPURATH, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA P O, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

44 29/01/2026 PARVATHI SREYAS T Peethambaran T (FTHR) Thattarakkal, Chelannur, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 

673616, Kozhikode

  

45 29/01/2026 NAFAHA K K SHAMSEER M (HSBN) CHIRAKKAKULATHIL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

46 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL N 
P 

ABDUL GAFOOR N P 
(FTHR)

EDAVAN KATTIL, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, ELATHUR

  

47 29/01/2026 RIZA HASHIM HASHIM A (FTHR) RAIHAN 
KAYAKKAL, 
ANDIKKODE, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

48 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JUBERIYA 

JISHAD A (HSBN) ANUGRAHA 
APPARTMENT, 
MORIKKARA, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

49 29/01/2026 Priya Prabha K Vinodkumar K (FTHR) 4/341 Kodoli, Edakkara, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Edakkara, 673616, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

50 29/01/2026 DIVYA P DEVADASAN (FTHR) PUTHOOR, 
PARANGATT, 

KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI P 

O, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

51 29/01/2026 DEVADARSH V S VINOD KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA, Puthiyedath 
Thazham, Chelannur, 
Kannankara, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

52 29/01/2026 VASUDEV K ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

53 29/01/2026 NAHADA FATHIMA 
M

MUHAMMED 
MUJEEB (FTHR)

03/100 MOKERI, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

54 29/01/2026 RITHUNANDHA 
DINESH 

DINESAN K (FTHR) PADINJAREKADAMBACHALIL, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

55 29/01/2026 AZEEZ K T ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

10/368A 
PADINHARAYIL, 

POLUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

56 29/01/2026 SABOORA N Jafar Ali (FTHR) Mele vaniyeri, 
Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 

Kuruvattur, 673611, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

57 29/01/2026 VISMAYA P M JIJIN CHANDRU M K 
(HSBN)

JITHIN 
NILAYAM,MALAPPATTUKANDY, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKKODE

  

58 29/01/2026 Nandana Pk Manoj (FTHR) 4/16, Kuruvatur, 
Kuruvattoor, 

Kuruvattoor, 673611, 
Kur

  

59 29/01/2026 ARUNIMA N ANIL KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

NAMBI VEETTIL, 
KONOTT, KONOTT, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

ELATHUR

  

60 29/01/2026 MIDLAJ E ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
EDAVANA, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KURUVATTUR P O, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

61 29/01/2026 HAREESH KUMAR K 
R 

RAGHAVAN K (FTHR) 338B, 
CHIRATTUMMAL 

HOUSE, KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

62 29/01/2026 DINCY E K DINESH KUMAR E K 
(FTHR)

Thekkevalappil, 
Kannankara, Chelannur, 

Kannankara, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

63 29/01/2026 ADWAY BIJITH BIJITH N (FTHR) SOMA 
KOLLANKANDY, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

64 29/01/2026 Sreelakshmi. V.S Vijitha (MTHR) Vattakkandi, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

65 29/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA S M VINOD KUMAR S M 
(FTHR)

SHARATH MEETHAL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 

673317, ELATHUR

  

66 29/01/2026 Abina K Pramod (FTHR) 4/ Ayiramkombath, 
Kummanghotu Thayam, 

Kuruvattoor, 
Kuruvattor, 673611, Kur

  

67 29/01/2026 Muhammed Koya P M MOOSA (FTHR) Poovanath, Palath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

68 29/01/2026 FOUSIYA MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

KOLATUTHURUTHI, 
PUTHIYOTTILKADAV, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

69 29/01/2026 Gayathri E T Prasanth E T (FTHR) Elambilathodukayil, 
kuruvattoor payimbra 

kozhikode, kuruvattoor, 
payimbra, 673571, 

kuruvattoor payimbra 
kozhikode

  

70 29/01/2026 SUHARA ASSOO (HSBN) ANUGRAHAM 
APPARTEMENT, 

MORIKKARA, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

71 29/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K SASIKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEDATH, 
ATHOLI  VIA, 
NANMANDA, 

CHEEKKILODE  PO, 
673315, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

72 29/01/2026 HARSHENDU C SASI (FTHR) CHUNAYIL, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR 
P O, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

73 29/01/2026 ANWAY BIJITH BIJITH N (FTHR) SOMA 
KOLLANKANDY, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

74 29/01/2026 FATHIMA THANHA 
M 

ASIFALI M (FTHR) SAFIYA COTTAGE, 
CHOMATHUR 

CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

75 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAS 
N P 

RASHEED N P (FTHR) POROYIL, 
SUVARNNAPURAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNANKARA, 
673616, Kozhikode

  

76 29/01/2026 SHAHU T V JAMSHEENA K M 
(WIFE)

THAIVALAPPIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

77 29/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA P 
T 

NOORUDDEEN P T 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAL 
THAZHATH, 

PULLALOOR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

78 29/01/2026 REMYA M C DEVANANDAN 
(FTHR)

NAYANA, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

79 29/01/2026 NISHITHA A R RAJAN (FTHR) CHAKKALAVEETTIL, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

80 29/01/2026 SHAHEEN SABIQUE 
T K

PAKKAR KOYA T K 
(FTHR)

MALARVADI, 
PALLIPOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

81 29/01/2026 ABHINAV. A.S Anilkumar (FTHR) Vattakkandi, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

82 29/01/2026 ASWATHI CHEROOL 
PRABHAVAL KUMAR

PRABHAVAL 
KUMAR C (FTHR)

KARIPPAL NILAM, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

83 29/01/2026 DEVADATH C K SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHERAKUNNUMMAL, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

MANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

84 29/01/2026 Rishika Uk Balraj (FTHR) 4/ Unnyachamaniyil, 
Kuruvattoor, 

Kuruvattoor, Kuruva, 
673611, Kur

  

85 29/01/2026 JIDIL V VANDANA A (WIFE) SREEVALSAM 
NOTIYATHU 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

86 29/01/2026 KAVITHA MANI (HSBN) THAIKKUTTATHIL 
MEETHAL, 

CHEANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
CHELANNUR

  

87 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR 
M K 

ISMAYIL M K (FTHR) MELEKUNNUMMAL, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

88 29/01/2026 SANA ROOBI V MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) 11/226 
VATTAKANDIYIL, 

PALATH, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

89 29/01/2026 Swapna C RADHAKRISHNAN K 
(HSBN)

Karuthedath, Nanminda, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

90 29/01/2026 SRUTHI P P VARUN (HSBN) Kaniyamchalil, 
National, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

91 29/01/2026 HARINANDA P Manoharan (FTHR) Parappurath, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

92 29/01/2026 SHUHIDA M P SIDDIQUE P M (FTHR) 16/132 AL SHABAB  
MEKKON POYIL, 

PARAMBIL, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

93 29/01/2026 MUBASHIR A M MUHAMMED (FTHR) AMINA MANZIL, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

94 29/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN KUNHUTTY (FTHR) Kannamkulath, 
Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

95 29/01/2026 NEETHU M DINESAN M (FTHR) MANALIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

96 29/01/2026 ARCHANA P K SREEDHARAN A M 
(FTHR)

PALAYADU 
KUNNUMMAL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

97 29/01/2026 SUFFEERA M MOIDU (HSBN) 7/0, AYISHAKUTTY 
MANZIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

98 29/01/2026 DINEESH KUMAR P T DASAN P T (FTHR) MELEKARUPALI, 
PERUMTHIRUTHI, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

99 29/01/2026 NISHATH SIRAJ K K (HSBN) 16/174 PADINJARE 
THAZHAM, 
KACHERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

100 29/01/2026 JISHNU N V SREEJITHA T (MTHR) THAYYIL, Nanminda, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

673613, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

101 29/01/2026 SAI NANDANA P JAYAPRAKASHAN P 
(FTHR)

MANEDATH 
THAZHAM, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

102 29/01/2026 VANDANA A JIDIL V (HSBN) SREEVALSAM 
NOTIYATHU 

MEETHA, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

103 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH ROOBIA MOIDU (FTHR) 7/0, AYISHAKUTTY 
MANZIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

104 29/01/2026 ANOOPKUMAR C K RAVEENDRAN C K 
(FTHR)

PUTHARIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAMBOOR, 
KAKKUR, 

PUNNASSERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

105 29/01/2026 SREEVISHNU P MOHANAN P (FTHR) THAROL POYILIL, 
IRUVALLUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

106 29/01/2026 VARADA R NAIR RAJESHKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

RAJASREE, Nanminda, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

107 29/01/2026 ASWATHYKUTTY N 
K 

VIPIN DAS K (HSBN) KUNDOTH KAMAL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

108 29/01/2026 ANUPAMA K P DINESHKUMAR A 
(HSBN)

NERAVATH, 
KAKKATT, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
673611, ELATHUR

  

109 29/01/2026 ARAVIND M K MANI (FTHR) THAIKKUTTATHIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
CHELANNUR

  

110 29/01/2026 ATHULYA K Akhil (HSBN) Ayoli, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

111 29/01/2026 AYISHA MOIDU (FTHR) 7/0, AYISHAKUTTY 
MANZIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

112 29/01/2026 LAILA SAKEER (HSBN) KUNNATHUKANDI 
MEETHAL, 

CHERUKULAM, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

113 29/01/2026 Sijithra KT Surendran TP (HSBN) Thazhepanniamkandy, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

114 29/01/2026 ANUSREE P JYOTHIDAS P (FTHR) MEETHALAYIL, 
CHEEKILODE, 
NANMANDA, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

115 29/01/2026 KASHMIRA S SUKUMARAN C 
(FTHR)

Indiramandiram, 
Kolathur, Kolathur, 
Kolathur, 673315, 

Elathur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

116 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZIYAN 
K

NIJAS (FTHR) 19/289B, 
PUTHUKKUDI 

PARAMBA, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

117 29/01/2026 FATHIMA K V IMPICHI MAMMU 
(FTHR)

KAMBI VALAPPIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOYILANDY

  

118 29/01/2026 DILNA MOL C Sajeev Kumar (FTHR) Cheruvalath, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

119 29/01/2026 ARDRA U V SUDHAKARAN U V 
(FTHR)

15/308 ULLADAM 
VEETTIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

120 29/01/2026 SOUMINI KRISHNAN (HSBN) ELIYOTTUMMAL 
POYIL, EDAKKARA, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

121 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIM RAMSHIJA P P 
(MTHR)

P P HOUSE 
CHERUVAYAL, 

SEENA PLASTIC, 
ELATHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

122 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
INTHIZAM 

MOIDU (FTHR) 7/0, AYISHAKUTTY 
MANZIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

123 29/01/2026 SANTHA CHANDRAN (HSBN) KOTHALOTH, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

124 29/01/2026 ABHIJITH V P ANOOP KUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

VALIPADINHATH, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

125 29/01/2026 ABHINAV C RAMACHANDRAN C 
(FTHR)

CHALIL 
SARADALAYAM, 

PAVANDOOR, 
KAKKUR, 

PAVANDOOR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

126 29/01/2026 PRABHITHA V JAYARAJAN U K 
(HSBN)

URALIKANDIYIL, 
PUNNUR 

CHERUPALAM, 
KAKKUR, P C 

PALAM, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

127 29/01/2026 SENIN BASHEER M ABDUL BASHEER M 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

NANMANDA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

128 29/01/2026 Sreenivasan Anandan Nair (FTHR) Sreenilayam 
Kakkurummal, Kakkur, 

Kakkur, Pcpalam, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

129 29/01/2026 ALTHAF ROSHAN O Siddique (FTHR) OLAYIMMAL, 
CHeekkilode, 
Nanmanda, 

Cheekkilode, 673315, 
Elathur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

130 29/01/2026 FINSHAD FAHIM FIROS P P (FTHR) MELEDATH 
THAZHAM, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

131 29/01/2026 MANAV UV Shaji UV (FTHR) 8/382B Uraliveettil, 
Moottoli, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Elathur

  

132 29/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA K K SANTHOSH K K 
(FTHR)

3/303 Kannankandy, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

133 29/01/2026 FIDAL BABU P BABU P (FTHR) THUSHARAM, 
VELUPPAL 
PARAMBA, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

134 29/01/2026 SREEYESH P M GANESH C P (FTHR) 2/445 PUTHUKKUDI 
MEETHAL, 

ANNASSERY PO, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

135 29/01/2026 AMNEESHYA 
ANILKUMAR 

Anilkumar P (FTHR) PILAVULLATHIL, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

136 29/01/2026 SHYAM KUMAR K S SASI K M (FTHR) NELLIKKAL, 
PAYAMBRA, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PAYAMBRA, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

137 29/01/2026 ASWATHI T MANOJKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

138 29/01/2026 Naiha K Saleem K (FTHR) Tharayil House, 
Cheruvatta, Kuruvattur, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

139 29/01/2026 SENIN BASHEER M ABDUL BASHEER M 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

NANMANDA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

140 29/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR DAS VIMAL KUMAR DAS 
(FTHR)

THEKKANNITHAZHAM, 
KAKKODI, KAKKODI 

P O, KAKKODI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

141 29/01/2026 Geetha K Damodharan Nair 
(FTHR)

Sreenilayam 
Kakkurummal, Kakkur, 

Kakkur, Pcpalam, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

142 29/01/2026 HAMNA FIDA C V MUHAMMED RASIK 
(HSBN)

MUTHANIKKAL, 
KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

673611, ELATHUR

  

143 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB K P

KUNHAYIN (FTHR) DHARUNNAJATH 
HO, CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

144 29/01/2026 M Shanthakumari Gangadharan (HSBN) Shanthi, Punnassery, 
Kakkur, Punnassery, 
673585, Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

145 29/01/2026 ZIYA HANAN 
PANAMTHODI

YOOSAF P (FTHR) PANAMTHODI 
MEETHAL, 

KOLATHUR, ATHOLI 
VIA, KOLATHUR, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

146 29/01/2026 SANA AFRIN S S SUBEER (FTHR) 5/342A, NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

147 29/01/2026 GEETHA M K BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KELACHAN KANDY, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

148 29/01/2026 KHADEEJA ALIAS 
KAYCHA C P 

ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

CHERUVALATH 
HOUSE, ANNASSERI 

P O, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 

ANNASSERI P O, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

149 29/01/2026 FATHIMA FEHMA HANEEFA V (FTHR) KALLOTH, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

150 29/01/2026 NOUFAL N P KUNHUMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

ALODIYIL HOUSE, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

151 29/01/2026 FAWAZ K V MOOSA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

08/154 FAS 
EDAVANAKUZHIYIL, 

ANNASSERY, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

152 29/01/2026 NAJIYA MANZOOR 
ALI 

SUFAIL (HSBN) MUNDANADATH 
POYIL, PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

153 29/01/2026 SHOBHANA K GANGADARAN 
(HSBN)

MENIPPADATHIL, 
AMBALATHKULATHUNGARA, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

154 29/01/2026 AKASH K ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

THAREKKATTIL, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUAVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

ELATHUR

  

155 29/01/2026 REENA K P LOHITHAKSHAN D V 
(HSBN)

9/519 
MUNDAKKARA, 
VADAKKEDATH 

THAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

156 29/01/2026 ANANDU U UDAYAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

THAPASYA, 
EDAKKARA, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

157 29/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P ANOOS P (FTHR) CHERUVALATH, 
THALAKULATHUR P 

O, ANNASSERY, 
THALAKULATHUR P 
O, 673317, ELATHUR

  

158 29/01/2026 SASI MANI (FTHR) NELLIKKAL, 
PAYAMBRA, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PAYAMBRA, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

159 29/01/2026 RIDHA LAIKA P K RIYAS P K (FTHR) Pokkindath, Nanminda, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

160 29/01/2026 Mohammad Safwan Nisar o (FTHR) Olayimmal, 
Cheekkilode, 
Nanmanda, 

Cheekkilode, 673315, 
Elathur

  

161 29/01/2026 ABDUL SHAFEEQ A P SULFIKKAR A P 
(FTHR)

VALAYANAM 
KANDI, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

162 29/01/2026 MALAVIKA M M LIBEESH M M (FTHR) KALLAMPUNATHIL  
MEETHAL, 

ANNASSERI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

163 29/01/2026 ISHITHA P R Prabeesh (FTHR) SIVALAYAM, 
Kannankara, Chelannur, 

Kannankara, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

164 29/01/2026 KAVITHA DINESAN (HSBN) MEDAPARAMBATH, 
PUTHIYAPPA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

165 29/01/2026 ADITHYA P K SUJEESH P K (FTHR) MUNDAPPURATH 
KATTIL, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

166 29/01/2026 AYISHA HASNA MOOSAKOYA (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
MIHAD, 

PARAMBATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

167 29/01/2026 PADMINI AMMA GOPALAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

PAPPINI HOUSE, 
PUNATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT P O, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

168 29/01/2026 FASAL C V ABDUL RAHMAN C 
V (FTHR)

MUTHANIKKAL, 
KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

673611, ELATHUR

  

169 29/01/2026 ROOPESH K P GANGADHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH PADI, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

170 29/01/2026 Pooja P K Shaji (FTHR) Puttaram Kottummal, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

171 29/01/2026 SANTHA K SASI (HSBN) NELIKKAL, 
PAYAMBRA, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PAYAMBRA, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

172 29/01/2026 NAJMUZZAMAN P FAISAL P (FTHR) 8/25A 
PARAYULLATHIL, 

NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

173 29/01/2026 TANAV PRIYESH PRIYESH T N (FTHR) SREENIKETHANAM,THACHARAKKALNALUKANDATHIL, 
CHETTIKULAM 

BAZAR, ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

174 29/01/2026 PRASANNA P M Choyikuty (FTHR) Levamond Villa 
Puthiyottil, Parambil, 

Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

175 29/01/2026 NIVEDHYARAJ T P RAJAN T (FTHR) THAZHE 
PUTHIYYOTIL, NHS 
ANGANVATI ROAD, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

176 29/01/2026 SINDHU P T SEKHARAN P (FTHR) KARINGALI, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, ELATHUR

  

177 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHAD A

RASEENA (MTHR) NAGATHAN VALLY, 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

178 29/01/2026 ADARSH P V PRABHAKARAN P V 
(FTHR)

THARANGINI  
KAZHUTHOOTTAYIL, 

IRUVALLUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

179 29/01/2026 MURSHIDA SHERIN P ABDUL RAHOOF M P 
(HSBN)

MUNDATTUPURATH, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

180 29/01/2026 JAYAPRAKASH VASU (FTHR) MANEDATH, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

181 29/01/2026 VANDANA V K PRAJITH P (HSBN) KRISHNA MANI 
IYYACHERUVATT, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 

673317, ELATHUR

  

182 29/01/2026 JISHNU SUNIL Sunil Kumar V (FTHR) Lakshmi, Chelannur, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 

673616, Kozhikode

  

183 29/01/2026 SINDHU P T SEKHARAN P (FTHR) KARINGALI, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
ELATHUR

  

184 29/01/2026 ARJUN P BINU P T (FTHR) KARINGALI, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

185 29/01/2026 NOONU FASNA V T JASHIK (HSBN) PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
MIHAD, 

PARAMBATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

186 29/01/2026 HARSHA M M MOHANAN T K 
(FTHR)

MUNDIYAMPARAMBATH, 
PAYAMBRA, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PAYAMBRA, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

187 29/01/2026 DILUDISHAN T K ABDUL NAZAR T K 
(FTHR)

THIYYAKANDY, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

188 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ISHAQUE P

MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PAVATAKUNNUMMAL, 
IRUVALLOOR, 
CHELANNUR, 
IRUVALLOOR, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

189 29/01/2026 KEERTHANA D S DEEPAK P B (FTHR) NEDOOLIPARAMBATH, 
PARAMBILKKADAVU, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

190 29/01/2026 BICHEEVI V C HANEEFA C V (HSBN) PULIYAKKANDY, 
ERANJIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANJIKKAL, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

191 29/01/2026 GOURI M GIREESH M (FTHR) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

192 29/01/2026 MIHALA SHERIN SV ABDUL SAVAD SV 
(FTHR)

Koramkandiyil, Konott, 
Kuruvattoor, Konott, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

193 29/01/2026 KASHYAP P SURENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYATT, 
KONOTT, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT P O, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

194 29/01/2026 FATHIMA RANIYA V ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

51/B, Vadakkayil, 
KAKKUR, 

PUNNASSERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

195 29/01/2026 SOORYADATH S S SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

7/173A, NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

196 29/01/2026 SHEEJA B S RAVINDRAN E V 
(HSBN)

4/104/E KARTHIKA, 
KAKKUKUZHIYIL  
9/5, CHELANNUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

197 29/01/2026 Majeed Nagathan Kandi Muhammed Kutti 
(FTHR)

N K House, Madachal 
Vayal Road, Elathur, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

198 29/01/2026 Sreeraj T K Narayanankuty Nair 
(FTHR)

Vrindavan, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

199 29/01/2026 VAlSHNAV K S Surendran K S (FTHR) Vaishnavam, Chelannur, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 

673616, Kozhikode

  

200 29/01/2026 SANGEETHA K BAVIJESH V (HSBN) 23/98 VAYALIL, 
OLOPPARA, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

201 29/01/2026 FAYIZA HANAN P ASHRAF K (FTHR) NAMBUKUNNATHARA, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

202 29/01/2026 ABHIJITH V S VINODKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYIL, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

203 29/01/2026 REJEESH T KRISHNAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

BANSURI 
VARYAMVALLI 

PARAMBU, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

204 29/01/2026 ATHEENA K K RAJISH KUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

KANNAMVALLI, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, ELATHUR

  

205 29/01/2026 SARITHA P T SEKHARAN P (FTHR) KARINGALI, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

206 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AMRAN N P 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF N P (FTHR)

CHELAPPARAMBATH, 
ICHANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

207 29/01/2026 BAVIJESH V CHANDU (FTHR) 23/98 VAYALIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

208 29/01/2026 AYISHA RIFA E K SAIBAK P M (HSBN) 02/335 A, 
PUTHUKKUDI 

MEETHAL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

209 29/01/2026 JEENA K K RAJESH K P (HSBN) KOCHUVILLATHEKKETHIL, 
CHEGOTTUMALA, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

210 29/01/2026 PRAMEELA C M GOVINDAN (FTHR) CHETHIL MEETHAL, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, NANMINDA

  

211 29/01/2026 RASIYABI K SAHEER M (HSBN) KOYIMAKANDY, 
KOTTEDATH BAZAR, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

212 29/01/2026 SHAHALA M T BUSHARA V K 
(MTHR)

106 A, ANNASSERY, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

ELATHUR

  

213 29/01/2026 AYISHA SANA K T MUSTHAFA K T 
(FTHR)

KOROTH 
THAZHATH, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

214 29/01/2026 SULIKHA M K USSAYIN (FTHR) OTTAPILAVIL, 
THEKKEDATH 

THAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

215 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BANISH K T

BASHEER K T (FTHR) KAYAKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

ANDIKKODE, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

216 29/01/2026 SHILPA P K SREESHITH M T 
(HSBN)

MELETHADATHIL 
PRANAVAM HO, 

PAVANDOOR, 
KAKKUR, 

PAVANDOOR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

217 29/01/2026 Nimya N P Varundas M (HSBN) Madena  Vartharkuni, 
Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Annassery P O, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

218 29/01/2026 VIJITHA C BRIJESH A K (HSBN) 4/58 
ASARUKANDIYIL, 

KAKKUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

219 29/01/2026 SHAHALA SALEEM A 
S 

ANSHID K K (HSBN) KURUPPAL KANDI, 
PUTHIYANIRATH, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

220 29/01/2026 ARJUN K R RAJESH K P (FTHR) KOCHUVILATHEKKETHIL, 
CHENGOTTUMALA, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

221 29/01/2026 AHAMMED 
SHEMOOR 

LATHEEF C (FTHR) ALIF, KARATTU 
THAZHAM, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT P O, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

222 29/01/2026 SHANID K SAHEER M (FTHR) KOYIMAKANDY, 
CHETTIKULAM, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

223 29/01/2026 ASIFA M ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

AYYAPPANKANDI, 
CHERUKULAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

224 29/01/2026 Arjun A Binukumar A (FTHR) Alamgotte, 
Ambalathukulangara, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 

673616, Kozhikode

  

225 29/01/2026 HAMNA FATHIMA K HALEEL K (FTHR) KUNCHANGAL, 
KONOTT, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

226 29/01/2026 Ramani Chandran (HSBN) 75/282, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

227 29/01/2026 RASLA MUHAMMED 
JEMSHIDH 

MUHAMMED 
JEMSHIDH (HSBN)

SREEPADMAM 
APPARTMENT, 
POORATHARA 
CHALIL ROAD, 

ELATHUR, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

228 29/01/2026 REENA M RAJESH K P (HSBN) 19/294, PARVATHI 
NIVAS, KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA P O, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

229 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
SV

SAVAD SV (FTHR) Korankandiyil, Konott, 
Kuruvattoor, Konott, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

230 29/01/2026 SOUBHAG MANU M MANOJ KUMAR K M 
(FTHR)

KAKKARA VAYALIL 
HOUSE, ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

231 29/01/2026 HARITHA M P DINESAN M P (FTHR) MEDAPARAMBATH, 
PUTHIYAPPA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

232 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED K M KUNJOLANKUTTY K 
M (FTHR)

PALLIYEDATH 
PARAMBIL, 

CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

233 29/01/2026 TARUVIL CHERIYA 
SAHELA 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) LAKE VIEW 
COTTAGE, 

POOLADIKUNNU, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

234 29/01/2026 Muhammed Adhinan Rasik C P (FTHR) Fathimas, Panayil 
Parmb, Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

235 29/01/2026 Vishnu Santha (OTHR) 75/226, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

236 29/01/2026 Anurag K G Gireesh V V (FTHR) Kuzhippat, Kannankara, 
Chelannur, Kannankara, 

673616, Elathur

  

237 29/01/2026 AKHINA R Sanoop T (HSBN) 14/223, Karippala, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

238 29/01/2026 REHNA DAS P P JAGADEESAN K 
(HSBN)

14/338 A 
KUTTYPUNAM 

POYIL, 
AMBALATHUKULANGARA, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

239 29/01/2026 Nighil Krishna E K Praveen Kumar E K 
(FTHR)

Parayarukandiyil, 
Idukkappara, 

Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 
673611, Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

240 29/01/2026 Anjana K M Rajeendran K M (FTHR) 0/22 Kenath Meethal, 
Kizhakkumuri, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkumuri, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

241 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS VAHEEDA K (MTHR) THEKKE KUNNATH, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

242 29/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA TC ABDUL AZEEZ TC 
(FTHR)

Thoombatta  Chalil, 
Konott, Kuruvattoor, 

Konott, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

243 29/01/2026 VENUGOPAL N VELUKUTTY N 
(FTHR)

LevaMond Villa 
Puthiyottil, Parambil, 

Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

244 29/01/2026 JIJI C PETER MAREL MANOJ 
VINCENT (HSBN)

6/472E, SHANROSE, 
POKKINADATH 

PARAMBU, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

245 29/01/2026 Aiswarya Lakshmi Babu c (FTHR) Dreamz,Ayyappankavil, 
Thalakulathur, 
Thalakulathur, 

Thalakulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

246 29/01/2026 T V ANAYA MUBARACK (FTHR) NIMSHAD 
VADAKKEDATH 

THAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

247 29/01/2026 AFLAH BIN AZEEZ AZEEZ (FTHR) 3/47, ERANHIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

248 29/01/2026 ANSIYA FEBIN K NAVAS (FTHR) THONDIYIL, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

249 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED NEDIM 
K N

LATHEEF K N (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
NELLIKKATH, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
ATHOLI VIA, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

250 29/01/2026 ABDUL NOUSHAD K ALIKOYA (FTHR) 15/231 D 
SHANKARAM 
PARAMBATH, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

251 29/01/2026 Santhosh Kumar Dinesan (OTHR) 75/232, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

252 29/01/2026 SAJAI E PRADEEP KUMAR E 
(FTHR)

MAKKADATH 
PARAMBA, 

KUMARASWAMI, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

253 29/01/2026 KAVYA K E AMITH K M (HSBN) 425 A, KALLOLI 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNAKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

254 29/01/2026 ANUGRAHA A AMAL E P (HSBN) 305 PUTHALATH, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

255 29/01/2026 MOOMINA A J ABDUL KHADER 
JAILANY (FTHR)

689 C BAITHUL 
HUDA, THARAYIL 

PARAMBA, 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL POST, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

256 29/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS NAZEER T K (FTHR) AYYAPPANKANDI, 
MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

257 29/01/2026 Annoos Muhammed I Afsal (FTHR) Iringatt House, 
Cheruvatta, Kuruvattur, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

258 29/01/2026 Sujatha E Dinesan (OTHR) 75/232, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

259 29/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN GOVINDAN KUTTY 
NAIR (FTHR)

9/433 B 
THIRUMADATHIL, 

KUTTIYATTUKANDI 
PARAMBA, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

260 29/01/2026 RAGHU T DEVAKI AMMA 
(MTHR)

THRIKKOYIKKAL, 
PAVANDUR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDUR, 673613, 

ELATHUR

  

261 29/01/2026 SANIH K THAHIR K (FTHR) 291 KANNACHAM 
KANDY, PAVAYIL, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

262 29/01/2026 SOURAV S RAVI RAVINDRAN E V 
(FTHR)

4/104/E KARTHIKA, 
KAKKUKUZHIYIL 
9/5, CHELANNUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

263 29/01/2026 ARSHA R KUMAR RATHEESH KUMAR 
A T (FTHR)

ATTANGATTU 
THAZHATHU, 

Mokavoor, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

264 29/01/2026 KRISHNANANDA T UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

580/3 ANJALI 
APPARTMENT, 

AMBALAPPADI, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

265 29/01/2026 ADARSHA V K NIMESH (HSBN) UNIYAMARU 
KANDIYIL, 

PAVANDOOR, 
KAKKUR, 

PAVANDOOR, 
673572, KOZHIKODE

  

266 29/01/2026 VISMAYA N VENUGOPALAN N 
(FTHR)

LevaMond Villa 
Puthiyottil, Parambil, 

Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

267 29/01/2026 RINSHIFA K K MANAF (FTHR) Kaiparathkunnummal, 
korothpoyil, chelannour, 

673616, 673616, 
kozhikode

  

268 29/01/2026 LAMYA FIROZ (FTHR) R U MANZIL, PALLI 
POYIL, CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

269 29/01/2026 Yuktha Krishna Raveendran (FTHR) 75/7, West Chettikulam, 
Elathur, Elathur, 
673303, Elathur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

270 29/01/2026 ARUNIMADAS TM Das AK (FTHR) THERAMBATH 
MEETHAL, Konott, 
Kuruvattoor, Konott, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

271 29/01/2026 NEHALA T N Noushad T (FTHR) Dayamanzil, Kavalodi 
Nilam, Kakkodi, 

Makkada, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

272 29/01/2026 SHITHIN RAM S GEETHA R V (MTHR) GEETHAM, 
THARAKKALPARAMBU, 

KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

ELATHUR

  

273 29/01/2026 Rajvan K P Khalid KP (FTHR) Puthiyoth Thazham, 
Theruvath thazham, 

kakkodi, 
kizhakkummuri, 

673611, kozhikode

  

274 29/01/2026 MEHRIN NOORJA K MEHBOOB P P (FTHR) NOORJAHAN HOUSE 
THAIVALAPPIL, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

275 29/01/2026 AMAL A P MANI A P (FTHR) 305 PUTHALATH, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

276 29/01/2026 NABEESA HANNA T 
K

MUHAMMADALI T K 
(FTHR)

JAMEELA MANZIL, 
PUTHUSSERI 

MEETHAL, 
PAYAMBRA, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

277 29/01/2026 ABHISHEK M RAJESH M (FTHR) MANA VEETTIL 
HOUSE, ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

278 29/01/2026 SUHARABI V K MAMUKOYA (HSBN) PADANNAYIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

279 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JEMSHIDH K M

MUHAMMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

SREEPADMAM 
APPARTMENT, 
POORATHARA 
CHALIL ROAD, 

ELATHUR, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

280 29/01/2026 MUHASINA N NOUFAL M P (HSBN) EDAPPATHIL HOUSE, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

281 29/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

09/433 B 
THIRUMADATHIL, 

KUTTIYATTUKANDI 
PARAMBA, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

282 29/01/2026 AMEEN SHAN K K MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

KURUMBARUKANDI, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

283 29/01/2026 Anagha Arunjith (FTHR) 75/287, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

284 29/01/2026 SHAJAHAN M HANEEFA M (FTHR) PAYYAPPALLY 
THAZHAM, 

MORIKKARA, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

285 29/01/2026 PRANAV N VENUGOPALAN N 
(FTHR)

LevaMondvilla 
Puthiyottil, Parambil, 

Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

286 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS ASHRAF (FTHR) 663,THEKKE 
KUNNATHU, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

287 29/01/2026 RASHA RASHEED Rasheed Pattolath 
(FTHR)

Barkah, Unichankandy 
Paramb, Chelapram, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

288 29/01/2026 AKHILA S NAIR SHAJI K (FTHR) IRIKKANTHAZHATH, 
KONOTT, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

289 29/01/2026 AAVANI PRAVEEN N 
P

PRAVEEN N P (FTHR) SREEPADMAM, 
PUTHIYAPPA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

290 29/01/2026 BINEESH K SAVITHRI K (MTHR) KOLOTH, P C 
PALAM, KAKKUR, P 

C PALAM, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

291 29/01/2026 FASILA V ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

KAKKATTU 
THAZHAM, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

292 29/01/2026 Mubeena C K MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHANGARAM 
KULANGARA, P C 

PALAM, KAKKUR, P 
C PALAM, 673585, 

ELATHUR

  

293 29/01/2026 Shythya Rineesh (HSBN) 75/288, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

294 29/01/2026 ZAYAN ALI MUHAMMAD 
SHAMRATH 

POOMKOTH (FTHR)

DARUSSALAM 
HOUSE, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

295 29/01/2026 AJITH G S GOKULAN K (FTHR) PURAYIL KUMMOLI, 
CHETTIKULAM, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

296 29/01/2026 Anas Latheef K P Abdul Latheef K P 
(FTHR)

Sana Mahal, Makkada, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

297 29/01/2026 NAVEEN A S ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATHINI, 
MOKAVOOR, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

298 29/01/2026 NAZEER K K HUSSAIN (FTHR) KAMALAKKUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

299 29/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI A SATHIAN (FTHR) ALAYI, Morikkara, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

300 29/01/2026 ADHIL P KOYATHI P (FTHR) 6/131/A, THAZHE 
PILAKKIL POYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
IRUVALLUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

301 29/01/2026 K M MOHAMMED 
SINAN

MUHAMMED 
JEMSHIDH K M 

(FTHR)

SREEPADMAM 
APPARTMENT, 
POORATHARA 
CHALIL ROAD, 

ELATHUR, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

302 29/01/2026 Meethu Mohan U Harimohanan U (FTHR) Choorappilakkal 
Thazham, Elathur, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

303 29/01/2026 NOUFIRA E USMAN KOYA E 
(FTHR)

KHADEEJA BHAVAN, 
ELEVANA, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

304 29/01/2026 Ramla Ayoob (HSBN) 75/234, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

305 29/01/2026 MUHASINA N NOUFAL M P (HSBN) EDAPPATHIL HOUSE, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

306 29/01/2026 REVATHY. P JINOOB K (HSBN) PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

307 29/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ FASILA V (WIFE) KAKKATTU 
THAZHAM, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

308 29/01/2026 SHADIL A KOYA A (FTHR) 456 AYIROLI, V K 
ROAD, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

309 29/01/2026 Silpa Abhijith (HSBN) 75/258, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

310 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FADASH M T

MUNFAR K (FTHR) HADISH VILLA, 
KULANGARA 

VAYALIL, KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI P O, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

311 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SANOOF 

ABDUL RIYAS O 
(FTHR)

MUBARAK MANZIL, 
OLAYIMMAL, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
ATHOLI VIA, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

312 29/01/2026 FIRAZ MUHAMMED 
ZAKARIYA

ZAKARIYA 
VALAPPIL (FTHR)

12/624, 
AMBALATHUKULANGARA, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

313 29/01/2026 Dinesan K KNARAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

SREEPADAM, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
kOZHIKODE

  

314 29/01/2026 VISMAYA K BABU (FTHR) KAYAKKALAKATH, 
PUTHIYAPPA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

315 29/01/2026 SHOUKATH A NAFEESA (MTHR) AYANIKKATT, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

316 29/01/2026 SHAD RASHEED Rasheed P (FTHR) Barkah,Chelapram, 
Chelapram, Kakkodi, 

Makkada, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

317 29/01/2026 NAVYA K P Babu K P (FTHR) 214 
KAMMANAPPURATH, 

Eranhikkal, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

318 29/01/2026 SNEHAJAN K MANOJ KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KALAMKOLLI, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR P O, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

319 29/01/2026 FASNA V ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTU 
THAZHAM, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

320 29/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA K M MUHAMMED 
JEMSHIDH K M 

(FTHR)

SREEPADMAM 
APPARTMENT, 
POORATHARA 
CHALIL ROAD, 

ELATHUR, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

321 29/01/2026 Dhanik Lal C Dinesan (OTHR) 75/43, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

322 29/01/2026 Shivaranj P Reshma (MTHR) Thiruthikkunnath 
Thazham Mokavoor, 
Mokavoor, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Elathur

  

323 29/01/2026 SAJU P PACHUKUTTY (FTHR) SEENALAYAM, 
KANDOTHPARA, 

KAKKUR, P C 
PALAM, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

324 29/01/2026 RITHIK V S Sunil Kumar P P (FTHR) 14/391, Kandoth, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

325 29/01/2026 ASHIN AK GIREESH (FTHR) AMBARAMKUZHIYIL, 
CHERUVATTA, 

PARAMBIL, 
PARAMBIL, 673021, 

KOZHIKODE

  

326 29/01/2026 SREE LAKSHMI P JAYAPRAKSAN P 
(FTHR)

PANJAJANYAM, 
DEVASATHIL 

PARAMBA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

327 29/01/2026 NIHALA P V ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

THEKKE MELEPATT, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

328 29/01/2026 ABDULLA KOYA V K IMBICHI BEEVI 
(WIFE)

SHAJINA MANZIL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

329 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL N SAFIYA (MTHR) NEROTH, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

330 29/01/2026 THEJAS K K BAIJU K K (FTHR) 8/51 Kuruppam kandi, 
Moottoli, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Elathur

  

331 29/01/2026 LIBIYA JOSEPH JOSEKUTTY JACOB 
(HSBN)

KUNNEL HOUSE, 
IRIKKANCHERI 

PARAMB, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

332 29/01/2026 Nandana N V Shamil N V (FTHR) 5/1602,Elayadath, 
Eranhikkal, Elathoor, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

333 29/01/2026 SULOCHANA NARAYANAN (HSBN) PUTHIYOTH 
THAZHAM, 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

334 29/01/2026 ABHINAV 
SREEKUMAR 

SREEKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

Nambhiveettil, 
Edakkara, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Edakkara, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

335 29/01/2026 LAIBA HENNA K ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KARAYIL, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

336 29/01/2026 ABHINAND REJEESH REJEESH A (FTHR) ABHINAVAM,THADANGATTUVAYAL, 
KUNDUPARAMBA, 

Elathur, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

337 29/01/2026 RISHAD V IRFANA H (WIFE) VAVIL, 
MUTHUVATTU 

THAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

338 29/01/2026 SAVITHA C M UDAYARAJ K (HSBN) KONGHATTIL, 
KOTTAYIL, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

339 29/01/2026 Muhammad Ansar N P Muhammad Rafeeq N P 
(FTHR)

N P House, Puthiyoth 
Thazhath, Kakkodi, 

kizhakkummuri, 
673611, kozhikode

  

340 29/01/2026 DHYAN KRISHNA B 
R 

BIJU M (FTHR) 3/1523, KEEPOYIL, 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL P O, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

341 29/01/2026 ASHIGA AK GIREESH AK (FTHR) AMBARAMKUZHIYIL, 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

342 29/01/2026 KARTHIK V S Sunil Kumar P P (FTHR) 14/391, Kandoth, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

343 29/01/2026 PRAYAG K SHAJI K (FTHR) Kalyani Mandiram 
Kodamana, Eranhikkal, 

Elathur, Eranhikkal, 
673303, Kozhikode

  

344 29/01/2026 RIFAN SHAMIL K ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

KANHIRAMCHERI, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

345 29/01/2026 GAYATHRI N RAJAN N (FTHR) NADUVILAYIL, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

346 29/01/2026 BIJINA CHANDRAN T 
V

SANOOP T (HSBN) SREECHANDRA, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

347 29/01/2026 NAVYA M K MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

MANIKYAM 
KANDIYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
CHELANNUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

348 29/01/2026 DILSHA P P RANJEESH K V  
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKUVEETTIL, 
PUTHIYAPPA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

349 29/01/2026 Muhammed Bilal K M Muhammed Haneefa 
(FTHR)

Bilus, Areekam Veedu, 
Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

350 29/01/2026 AFLAH C P FEBINA (MTHR) MELETHERAMBATH, 
PUTHALATH HOUSE, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

351 29/01/2026 JOSEKUTTY JACOB JACOB K M (FTHR) KUNNEL HOUSE, 
IRIKKANCHERI 

PARAMB, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

352 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFEED P M 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) BAITHUL AMAMI, N 
V ROAD, KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673010, 
KOZHIKODE

  

353 29/01/2026 Anjana A S ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) OCHOYI MEETHAL, 
KUTTAMBOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKKODE

  

354 29/01/2026 Vivek Krishna P Vinod P (FTHR) Subha House, Ariyil, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

355 29/01/2026 PARVEEN BABI A ABDULLA KHAN 
(HSBN)

BAITHUL IZZA 
MANNAM KANDI, 

KOZHIKULAM 
ROAD, 

CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

356 29/01/2026 Athira K Prasanth Prasanth K (FTHR) 8/548,karayil, 
Eranhikkal, Elathoor, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

357 29/01/2026 Nishabai M P Shaji N P (HSBN) Thattari Paramba, 
Cheruvatta, Kuruvattur, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

358 29/01/2026 ARCHANA P K ARAVIND S (HSBN) CHERUVOTE 
MEETHAL, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

359 29/01/2026 NANDA E K SAJISH KUMAR E K 
(FTHR)

372 
EDACHERIKANDI, V 

K ROAD, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

360 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANID P V 

ABDUL SALAM P V 
(FTHR)

THEKKE MELEPATT, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

361 29/01/2026 DEEPESH T DHANESAN T (FTHR) THIRUTHIYIL, 
Mokavoor, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

362 29/01/2026 Adithya P V Beneesh Kumar (FTHR) 19A Yogimadathil, 
Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 

Kuruvattur, 673611, 
Elathur

  

363 29/01/2026 ANAGHA K P SUNIL KUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

290/A, 
KOLAMBRAKANDI, 
KUMARASWAMI - 

CHELAPRAM ROAD, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR P O, 
673616, ELATHUR

  

364 29/01/2026 Jamshi C M Meharoof O V (HSBN) Meethaledath, Kolathur, 
Nanminda, Kolathur, 
673315, Kozhikode

  

365 29/01/2026 DIVYA P V SANTHOSH P K 
(HSBN)

NEELAM KAZHI 
HOUSE, PAVANGAD, 

ELATHUR, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

366 29/01/2026 ABHINAV C PAVITHRAN C (FTHR) CHALAPPATTIL 
ABHICHITHRA, 

PERUMTHIRUTHI, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

367 29/01/2026 ADITHYAN MP RAJAN MP (FTHR) UNNIYECHAMKANDY, 
NADAMMAL, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

368 29/01/2026 MALLIKA P I George (HSBN) 155/
NAMBUKUNNATHARA 

MEETHAL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

369 29/01/2026 GULZAR K SAMEENA U K 
(MTHR)

Ulladan Kandiyil, 
Pallipoyil, Chelannur, 

Palath, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

370 29/01/2026 Abay T M Sivarajan T M (FTHR) Thazhe Mannarakkal, 
Cheruvatta, Kuruvattur, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

371 29/01/2026 SAFA P NITHAL N P (HSBN) PUNNARATH HOUSE, 
KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

673571, ELATHUR

  

372 29/01/2026 ARAKAT VALSON SWARNNALATHA 
(WIFE)

MOOVILERI 
PARAMB, 

KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

373 29/01/2026 VYSHNAVI P RAJAGOPALAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKUDI, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

374 29/01/2026 ABHINAV K T SHAJU K T (FTHR) 7/330 KANJHAVIL 
THAZHE, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

375 29/01/2026 SARTHAKVIJAY K P Vijayan K P (FTHR) KAMMANAPPURATH, 
Eranhikkal, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

376 29/01/2026 MEENU MANOJ M K MANOJ M K (FTHR) MANIKYAMKANDIYIL, 
NANMINDA VIA, 

CHELANNUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

377 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED KAMIL MOHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

PEETTAYIL, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

ATHOLI VIA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

378 29/01/2026 ZIYA FATHIMA V FASAL V (FTHR) 12/27  AMINAS  
THEVARKANDIYIL, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

379 29/01/2026 SREEJAYAN P GOPALAN (FTHR) JIJINA HOUSE, 
KUMARASWAMI - 

CHELAPRAM ROAD, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR P O, 
673616, ELATHUR

  

380 29/01/2026 SIKHA KISHORE M KISHOR KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

18 A, 
MUDARAMBATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

381 29/01/2026 Sandesh K V Viji (MTHR) Nivedyam house, 
Choorappattakuniyil, 
Chelannur, chelannur, 
Chelannur, 673616, 

Elatthur

  

382 29/01/2026 BALAMANI P B VISWANATHAN M 
(HSBN)

KALOLI PURAYIL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

383 29/01/2026 SURENDRAN A APPUTTY (FTHR) DHAMAYANDHI 
NIVAS, NAMBOORI 
KANDI MEETHAL, 
KAKKODI MUKKU, 
KIZHKKUM MURI, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

384 29/01/2026 SUDEESH KUMAR P 
K 

VILASINI AMMA 
(MTHR)

padinjare kaipurath, 
KOROTHUPOYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
IRIVALLUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

385 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEHIN K P 

ABDULSALEEM K P 
(FTHR)

KUTTIPUATH, 
MACHAKULAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

386 29/01/2026 AMAN K AYOOB (FTHR) KAIPPAM THODI, 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

387 29/01/2026 ADITH V VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

600/C SWAPNA 
GRIHAM, 

VELUTHARAMBATH 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

388 29/01/2026 Hussain T C Moosa T C (FTHR) Thazhechangaram 
Kulangara, P C Palam, 

Kakkur, P C Palam, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

389 29/01/2026 Ajitha P Bijuraman K P (OTHR) Kizhakkayil Meethal, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

390 29/01/2026 KEERTHANA T T ANOOP KUMAR T T 
(FTHR)

Thekkuveettil Thazhath 
Sredhar Nivas, 

Eranhikkal, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

391 29/01/2026 RAJULA M P SREEJAYAN P (HSBN) JIJINA HOUSE, 
KUMARASWAMI - 

CHELAPRAM ROAD, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR P O, 
673616, ELATHUR

  

392 29/01/2026 Balakrishnan PUSHPA (WIFE) 274 INTHATT, 
INTHAD, KAKKUR, 

PAVANDOOR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

393 29/01/2026 Adhithya N Ajith Kumar (FTHR) Nambala House, 
Eranhiyarnilam, 

Eranjhikkal, Elathur, 
eranjhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

394 29/01/2026 Akhil Das P Hudhasanan P (FTHR) Kizhakke Kolakkattil, 
Parambil, Kuruvattoor, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

395 29/01/2026 AAROMAL S  DHANESH  (FTHR) Parakkinattummal, 
Kannankara, Chelannur, 

Kannankara, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

396 29/01/2026 NAJIYA NASREEN E 
P 

ZACHARIA E P 
(FTHR)

ECHANAMPURATH, 
KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

673611, ELATHUR

  

397 29/01/2026 Sujanath M P Abdul Rasheed T K 
(HSBN)

Thattarakkal, Palath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 

673611, Elathur

  

398 29/01/2026 NANDANA V NAIR VIJAYA 
NARAYANAN A 

(FTHR)

KATTIL PARAMBA, 
KONOTT, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

399 29/01/2026 NAVIN K VENU (FTHR) 301 /
VELUTHARAMBATH 

MEETHAL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

400 29/01/2026 PRANAV RAJEEV P P (FTHR) VISMAYAM, N V 
ROAD, KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

401 29/01/2026 Harigovind U K JEEJA (MTHR) 489 CHERUVALATH 
MEETHAL, INTHAD, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

402 29/01/2026 PRASAD V PERACHAN (FTHR) SIVAGANGA  
VAZHARKUNIYIL, 

PUTHUKKATTU 
KADAVU, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

403 29/01/2026 AKHILNATH K P Anoop K P (FTHR) Kammanappurath 
Guruprasadam, 

Eranhikkal, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

404 29/01/2026 Ayatha S SAJEEVAN 
KOOLIPPOYIL (FTHR)

MAZHA,415P, 
DEVANS 

APARTMENT, 
Mokavoor, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

405 29/01/2026 NIYA R S SAJI P (FTHR) Puthukkudi, Chelannur, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 

673616, Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

406 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHARIN 
M

SHAHEEN SABIQUE 
T K (HSBN)

MALARVADI, 
PALLIPOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

407 29/01/2026 SHAJU BHASKARAN (FTHR) 7/330 KANHAVIL 
THAZHAM, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

408 29/01/2026 Aleena Rajesh (FTHR) VATTAKKANDI, 
PUTHIYANIRATHU, 

Elathur, Elathur, 
673303, Kozhikode

  

409 29/01/2026 ABHINAV M UNNIKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

MODARAMBATH, 
KUMARASWAMI - 

CHELAPRAM ROAD, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR P O, 
673616, ELATHUR

  

410 29/01/2026 THEERTHA  P PRASEED  P (FTHR) punathil, eranjikal, 
elathur, elathur, 673303, 

kozhikode

  

411 29/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA JAFAR (FTHR) DARUL RAHMA 
MAKOOTTAM 

PARAMBIL, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

PAVANDOOR, 
673613, ELATHUR

  

412 29/01/2026 Rahul M k Fidal D R (MTHR) Moorkkankandi, 
pulibazar, pulibazar, 

chelannur, palath, 
673611, Elattur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

413 29/01/2026 V NAVANEETH PRASAD V (FTHR) VAZHARKUNIYIL, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

414 29/01/2026 JUMANA P Hamsa m m (FTHR) paittatt, kolathur, 
nanmminda, kolathur, 

673315, kozhikode

  

415 29/01/2026 AMRUTHA.C RAHUL C K (HSBN) CHATHANKAVIL, 
MOKAVOOR, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

416 29/01/2026 Ranna Fathima M P Abdul Rasheed T K 
(FTHR)

Thattarakkal, Palath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 

673611, Elathur

  

417 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIRSHAD P T 

ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

THAZHEPOYIL 
THAZHATH, 

PADINHATTUMMURI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

418 29/01/2026 VELLAYI K K PIRUNGHAN (HSBN) KAIPPURATH 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KOROTHUPOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRIVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

419 29/01/2026 VIBSY M V MOHANA KRISHNAN 
M (HSBN)

KALOI PURAYIL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

420 29/01/2026 SHEEBA C M Ammu Kutty K (MTHR) Kizhakkeambramoli, 
Eranhikkal, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

421 29/01/2026 SREE VISHNU S S SURESH V (FTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

422 29/01/2026 Pranav P Ramachandran (FTHR) 328, Morikkara, 
Kakkodi, morikkara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

423 29/01/2026 KARTHIK O M NISHEED O M (FTHR) OZHUKIL MEETHAL, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

424 29/01/2026 ADARSH M SUDHEER KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MODARAMBATH, 
KUMARASWAMI - 

CHELAPRAM ROAD, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR P O, 
673616, ELATHUR

  

425 29/01/2026 SREERAG BL BALACHANDRAN A 
(FTHR)

19/242, MORIKKARA, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA P O, 
673611, ELATHUR

  

426 29/01/2026 KADEEJANAIFA E MUHAMMED 
FAYYAS (FTHR)

EDAPPADIKKAL, 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

427 29/01/2026 REENA K Muraleedharan k 
(HSBN)

3-348, Makkada, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 

673611, Elathur

  

428 29/01/2026 SHAMLA 
MUHAMMED M P

MUHAMMED M P 
(FTHR)

VENGATHATIL, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

429 29/01/2026 SHAHUL SHIHAS M JAMSHEED M (FTHR) MELE ARIKKATH, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

430 29/01/2026 Sharanya K P Pradeepan  K P (FTHR) Kunnath Purathoott, 
Moottoli, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

431 29/01/2026 Alka i Gireesan i (FTHR) Ittuveettil, Mokavur 
bootth 140, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

432 29/01/2026 ARON ANUMOD ANUMOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

DAWN, KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

433 29/01/2026 MuhammedHasnam Ashraf (FTHR) 9/424, 
KuttiyattKandiMeethal, 

Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

434 29/01/2026 JASIM NIDAL T T SIRAJ T T (FTHR) Purassery Thazham, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 
Kannakara, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

435 29/01/2026 MAYUGHA N Suresh K (FTHR) Koyiloth, Vengapurath 
Parambu, Chelannur, 
Chelannur, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

436 29/01/2026 AMBILY 
VASUDEVAN 

SIVADASAN T R 
(HSBN)

19/267, CHERILALA, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

437 29/01/2026 IMBICHI MAMMU K 
P 

MAMMED K P (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

438 29/01/2026 Amna fathima Shabeer Shabeer K T  (FTHR) KORANTHODUKAYIL, 
KACHERI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

439 29/01/2026 Abhimal Krishna U P Anilkumar U P (FTHR) Uniparambath, 
Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 

Kuruvattur, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

440 29/01/2026 ABHAY KRISHNA S K SUJITH B K (FTHR) KODAMANA, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

441 29/01/2026 Amarnath C K Ajayan C K (FTHR) Malikapurayil, 
Puthiyappa, Elathur, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

442 29/01/2026 Manjary P Raj Priyaraj V (FTHR) Vaniyathur House, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

443 29/01/2026 AGNEY DAS K P SIVADASAN K P 
(FTHR)

KANNIPPOYIL, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

444 29/01/2026 AYISHA RANDHA E ASHRAF E (FTHR) ERANHIKKAL, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

445 29/01/2026 VISHNU P T BALARAJ P T (FTHR) PARAMBALATH 
THAYYIL, 

KIZHAKKUM MURI, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUM MURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

446 29/01/2026 ADNAN ROSHAN ANVAR SADATHE 
(FTHR)

Purassery Thazham, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 
Kannankara, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

447 29/01/2026 ANJU B R Nikhilesh M K (HSBN) Oottukulam Vayalil, 
Palath, Chelannur, 

Palath, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

448 29/01/2026 ARJUN B BIJU K M (FTHR) SREERAM, KAKKUR, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

449 29/01/2026 Rehana T Rutheesh M K (HSBN) Marankandiyil, 
Moottoli, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

450 29/01/2026 SREYA A K JYOTHI K (MTHR) Athazhakkunnummal, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

451 29/01/2026 NANDANA M S MAHESH KUMAR 
VM (FTHR)

VATHMEEKAM, 
VALIYAMANNIL, 

PAYABRA, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PAYAMBRA, 673571, 

KURUVATTUR

  

452 29/01/2026 Vickram C Gopalakrishnan A 
(FTHR)

Chathengeri, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

453 29/01/2026 Surendran K T Shylaja K T (WIFE) Kuttiyil Thazhath , 
Kalathil, Puthiyanirath , 

Elathur, Elathur, 
Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

454 29/01/2026 SUDHIN LAL V M SURENDRAN V M 
(FTHR)

Kanhirakandy Meethal, 
kakkur, kakkur, kakkur, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

455 29/01/2026 Sreelakshmi s Sunithakumari (MTHR) Manalil, Mokavur 
bootth-140, elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

kozhikode

  

456 29/01/2026 Deva Nandana A S 
Devanandana A S

Shimna Shimna (MTHR) 13/74A Kuttoth 
Purakkattiri, 
Purakkattiri, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

457 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAHAAN K 

Latheef (FTHR) ALIF, 
KALLUVETTIKUZHI, 

Karatt Thazham, 
Kuruvattur, Konott, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

458 29/01/2026 ADITHYAN P P RAJESH K M (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

459 29/01/2026 RENOOBA NASRIN C MUFEED P (HSBN) PADALARANGATT, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

460 29/01/2026 SANJAY G NAIR NISHA (MTHR) MADAVANKANDY, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

461 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
ROSHAN 

YOOSAF (FTHR) ARAKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

462 29/01/2026 RELISH K K MANOHARAN P K 
(FTHR)

7/70 A 
PADMALAYAM 

KOODATHIL HOUSE, 
KACHERI ROAD, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

463 29/01/2026 SAHAD A P MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

AREEKARAPOYILIL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

464 29/01/2026 BELRAJ P T BAPPUTTY (FTHR) PARAMBALATH 
THAYYIL, 

KIZHAKKUM MURI, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUM MURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

465 29/01/2026 ROHITH N K MAHESAN N K 
(FTHR)

NADUVILAKKANDI, 
KOROTHUPOYL, 

CHELANNUR, 
IRIVALLUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

466 29/01/2026 ANAIK JAN EP BIGEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

sreebhavan, punnassery, 
kakkur, punnassery, 
673585, kozhikode

  

467 29/01/2026 Aswajith C Abhiram (OTHR) Chekkachantakath, 
Puthiyappa, Elathur, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

468 29/01/2026 THEJAS KRISHNA PRAJOSH A K (FTHR) KARIYARAMBATH, 
Cheekkilode, 
Nanmanda, 

Cheekkilode, 673315, 
Kozhikkode

  

469 29/01/2026 Shylaja K T Surendran K T (HSBN) Kuttiyil Thazhath , 
Kalathil, Puthiyanirath, 

Elathur, Elathur, 
Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

470 29/01/2026 Vishnu Vijayan Vijayan (FTHR) Kizhakkayil Meethal, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

471 29/01/2026 ABHIJITH K MANOJ KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KAYALODIYIL, 
kakkur, kakkur, Kakkur, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

472 29/01/2026 Jaisal K P Khadeeja C V (MTHR) Padinjath, Kuruvattur, 
Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

473 29/01/2026 Fathima Thanseela C P Rasheed (FTHR) 15/33A Naluvayal, 
Purakkattiri, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

474 29/01/2026 ABISHA V P SHAJI V P (FTHR) SWASTHI, 
KUZHAPALLI 

PARAMBU, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA POST, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

475 29/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN PERUMAL (FTHR) MELE 
OTTANGADATH 

PARAMBIL, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

476 29/01/2026 Vinod Balan (FTHR) Thiruvothkandi, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 

Chelannur, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

477 29/01/2026 Bitha M Deepesh C (HSBN) Chettiyil, 
Puthiyanirathu, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

478 29/01/2026 AJMALA RUMAISHA YOOSAF (FTHR) ARAKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

479 29/01/2026 ABHISHEK P BINCY K T (MTHR) PUTHIYEDATH, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

480 29/01/2026 Jaseena Khadeeja (MTHR) Padinjth, Kuruvattur, 
Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

481 29/01/2026 Vijayan V T Ajitha (WIFE) Kizhakkayil Meethal, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

482 29/01/2026 SIVANANDAN A K SUKUMARAN (FTHR) ANUGRAHAM   
KAKKATTUKUNNU, 

CHENNIKKOTTUTHAZHAM, 
KURUVATTOOR, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

483 29/01/2026 DEVIKA C Pavithran (FTHR) 75/196, Cherkuzhiyil, 
Puthiyappa, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

484 29/01/2026 SHABU V P BALAN V P (FTHR) SWASTHI, 
KUZHAPALLI 

PARAMBU 
CHERUKULAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA POST, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

485 29/01/2026 Theertha P K Santhosh (OTHR) Pandarakkandy, 
Puthiyappa, Elathur, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

486 29/01/2026 ABHIJITH K P SREEJITH K P (FTHR) 8/168-A Edepprath, 
Nelliyath Thazham, 
Palath, Chelannur, 

Palath, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

487 29/01/2026 FAIHA M Abdul Rasheed M 
(FTHR)

Mannarattil House, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 
Kannankara, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

488 29/01/2026 Abin M Biju M (FTHR) Madathil, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

489 29/01/2026 ANUPRIYA T P  ANIL KUMAR  (HSBN) Manikkalath, Ramallur, 
Kakkur, Kakkur, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

490 29/01/2026 Manojkumar Pokkattu ASHITHA (WIFE) 430 A 
PADINJAREKANDI 

MEETHAL, INTHAD, 
KAKKUR, 

PAVANDOOR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

491 29/01/2026 Khadeeja C V Moideenkoya (HSBN) Padinjath, Kuruvattur, 
Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 

673611, Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

492 29/01/2026 SURYA KIRAN U K PRASANTH N (FTHR) Unnichandankandi, 
Chelapram, Kakkodi, 

Makkada, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

493 29/01/2026 Adithyan.M.A Arunkumar M R (FTHR) Madathil House, 
Payambra, Kuruvattoor, 

Payambra, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

494 29/01/2026 JISRIYA R RAFEEQUE K C 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA KAMLERI, 
Punnassery, KAKKUR, 

Punnassery, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

495 29/01/2026 Sheela A K Unniperavan (FTHR) Thiruvoth Kandi, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 

Chelannur, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

496 29/01/2026 HADIHUSSAIN A SAKEER HUSSAIN 
ARIMRA (FTHR)

Arimbra, Palath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

497 29/01/2026 Aswin M Biju (FTHR) Madathil, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

498 29/01/2026 Alokdas C P Vipindas C P (FTHR) Cheriyapurayil, 
Puthiyappa, Elathur, 
Puthiyappa, 673021, 

Kozhikode

  

499 29/01/2026 ADHITH P V SHAJI P V (FTHR) PURATHEVALAPPIL, 
PAVANGAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

500 29/01/2026 ATHIRAJ SURESH C SURESH C (FTHR) EDUVANILAM,MOKAVOOR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

501 29/01/2026 HAFNA AK AYSHABI (OTHR) KUTTYADAN 
PARAMB, KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

502 29/01/2026 Shereena K Jaisal K P (HSBN) Padinjayh, Kuruvattur, 
Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

503 29/01/2026 Adith A K Anil Kumar P K (FTHR) Naduviladakandy, 
Punnassery, KAKKUR, 

Punnassery, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

504 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NEHALA P 
K 

Subaida (MTHR) 75/723, Padikkalakandi, 
Puthiyanirathu, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

505 29/01/2026 Biju M Balan (FTHR) Madathil, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

506 29/01/2026 Syamala Haridasan (HSBN) Vazhavalappil.75/598, 
Puthiyanirath, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

507 29/01/2026 Sreenandana V T Vijayan V T (FTHR) Kizhakkayil Meethal, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

508 29/01/2026 ABHINAND RAJ K T LEELA K T (MTHR) Kuttiyadanparambath, 
Ambalathukulangara, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 

673616, Kozhikode

  

509 29/01/2026 DURGA T K SUNIL KUMAR P K 
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
KEEZHMADATHIL, 

KONOTT, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

510 29/01/2026 Haritha C P Amrutha (OTHR) Cheriyapurayil, 
Puthiyappa, Elathur, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

511 29/01/2026 MEGHNAND M S MANOJ E V (FTHR) MADATHIL, POLUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

512 29/01/2026 Remya V Viswanathan Nair 
(FTHR)

PRARTHANA, 
KEENAKOTTU 

PARAMBU, 
KAKKODI, Makkada, 

673611, kozhikode

  

513 29/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA 
RAFEEQUE 

RAFEEQUE K C 
(FTHR)

CHERIYAKAMLERI, 
PUNNASSERY, 

punnassery, punnassery, 
673585, Kerala

  

514 29/01/2026 SNEHA SALEEM U ABDUL SALEEM U 
(FTHR)

Ularatt, Kolathur, 
Kolathur, Kolathur, 

673315, Elathur

  

515 29/01/2026 SIVADASAN T R AMBILY 
VASUDEVAN (WIFE)

THADATHIL, 
CHERIYALAPARAMB, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

516 29/01/2026 MUZAMMIL N P SAHARATH (FTHR) Nambidi Parambath, 
Thekkedath Thazham, 

Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

517 29/01/2026 DEVADARSH KP BALAN KP (FTHR) Madathum poyil 
karthika, chelannur, 

chelannur, chelannur, 
673616, Elathur

  

518 29/01/2026 Shamil Roshan Safi k (FTHR) 86, Uthaviyal, Poyil 
thazhath, Kakkodi, 
kizhakkummuri, 

673611, kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

519 29/01/2026 Muhamed Saleek S V Abdurahiman s v 
(FTHR)

Heaven House, 
Annassery, 

Thalakulathur, 
Annassery, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

520 29/01/2026 SHAJI V P BALAN V P (FTHR) SWASTHI, 
KUZHAPALLI 

PARAMBA 
CHERUKULAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

521 29/01/2026 Abhishek C K Ajayan C K (FTHR) Malikapurayil, 
Puthiyappa, Elathur, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

522 29/01/2026 Shivadha U Shyjith Lal (FTHR) 15/129 Lal Nivas, 
Purakkattiri, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

523 29/01/2026 Harinandh P V Pradeepkumar M K  
(FTHR)

Meyanakandiyil, 
Ambalappadu, 

Chelannur, Iruvallur, 
673616, koduvally

  

524 29/01/2026 Pradeepkumar. P .M Devakiamma (MTHR) Punathil Meethal, 
Payambra, Kuruvattoor, 

Payambra, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

525 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SAJA V K SHAIK MUJEEB 
RAHAMAN V K 

(FTHR)

PARAMBADI, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

526 29/01/2026 Valiyil Imbichi 
Muhammed 

Nafeesa (WIFE) Poolakadath, Nanminda, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

527 29/01/2026 MALAVIKA JOSHI JYOSHITH KUMAR 
KA (FTHR)

SREETHILAKAM.MAYAkANDI, 
KAKKUR 11/2, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

528 29/01/2026 BHAGYASREE P K  VINOD P K  (FTHR) PALAYULLA 
KANDY, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

529 29/01/2026 ISHAN P Basheer (FTHR) Panankoorammal, Polur, 
Kuruvattur, Konott, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

530 29/01/2026 Vysakh A K Amrutha (OTHR) Akkarakkarankoppantakath, 
Puthiyappa, Elathur, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

531 29/01/2026 Sylaja Viswanathan Nair  
(HSBN)

Prarthana, keenakottu 
parambu, kakkodi, 
makkada, 673611, 

kozhikode

  

532 29/01/2026 RINCY JOSEPH ASWIN (HSBN) 13/329/L, LE 
VERMONT VILLA, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
PARAMBIL, 673008, 

KURUVATTUR

  

533 29/01/2026 RISHANA FATHIMA ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

ATHOLI, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

534 29/01/2026 RADHULJITH P RANJITH (FTHR) Perunthileri, Parambil, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

535 29/01/2026 Abhinav V T Preman (FTHR) Vazhakapurath 
Thazham, Mokavoor 
booth141, Elathur, 

Eranhikkal, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

536 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABLU 
PM 

NAZER PM (FTHR) THRIKOZHIPARAMBATH, 
NADUVALLUR, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

537 29/01/2026 THARUNIMA K P SURESH K P (FTHR) KUTTYADAN 
PARAMBATH, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR POST, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

538 29/01/2026 Deepa.A.P Padmini (MTHR) Ezhukalathil Meethal, 
Payambra, Kozhikode, 

Payambra, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

539 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shamnad K 
V

Hashim K V (FTHR) Vadakkedath Colony, 
Annassery, 

Thalakulathur, 
Annassery, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

540 29/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA 
MSV

Rafeeq (FTHR) MELE SHARTH 
VEETTIL, 

AMBALATHUKULANGR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

541 29/01/2026 THEJAS 
SUDHAKARAN 

JIJA RANI M (MTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL 
PARAMB, Kc 75/1228, 

PAVANGAD, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

542 29/01/2026 Sreenandhana B S Sajeesh kumar (FTHR) 4/455 GSB Nivas, 
Edakkara, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Edakkara, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

543 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K 

SHAREEF K (FTHR) koottakkil, ampalappad, 
chelannur, iruvallur, 
673616, kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

544 29/01/2026 SOOREJ P K SURENDRAN P K 
(FTHR)

INDEEVARAM, 
MOKAVOOR, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

545 29/01/2026 ASHID K P NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) ALODIYIL, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

ELATHUR

  

546 29/01/2026 Jagannath M P Ullas C K (FTHR) Malikapurayil, 
Puthiyappa, Elathur, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

547 29/01/2026 RAVINDRAN E V CHATHU KUTTY E V 
(FTHR)

4/104/E KARTHIKA, 
KAKKUKUZHIYIL 
9/5, CHELANNUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

548 29/01/2026 SHAMNAS NK NAFEESA N (MTHR) NAMBIDIKANDY, 
NADUVALLUR, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

549 29/01/2026 SAIRAJ K VASU K (FTHR) PURATHATTU 
PADINILAM, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

550 29/01/2026 SADANANDAN M C Kunhikannan (FTHR) Morankandy, Polur, 
Kuruvattur, Konott, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

551 29/01/2026 Fathima Nabeela  T O Muhammed  T O 
(FTHR)

20, Iruvallur, Chelannur, 
Iruvallur, 673616, 

Chelannur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

552 29/01/2026 Niranjan Chandra Sudhindran P (FTHR) Chandra Kamal, 
Puthiyangadi, Elathur, 
Puthiyangadi, 673021, 

Kozhikode

  

553 29/01/2026 Azeem V M Aneesh V M (FTHR) Valiyakath Maliyekkal, 
Cheruvatta, Kuruvattur, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

554 29/01/2026 Diya V P Vinod Kumar V P 
(FTHR)

202 
VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Elathur

  

555 29/01/2026 SAMBU SREEDEV Vijesh P (FTHR) Padinjarekuzhiyil, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

556 29/01/2026 RAGHAV M S SMITHA (MTHR) VENGALATHU 
KANDIYIL, Kakkur, 

Kakkur, Kakkur, 
673613, Kozhikode

  

557 29/01/2026 MEGHA O ADARSH P (HSBN) Puthiyottil, Kannankara, 
Chelannur, Kannankara, 

673616, Kozhikode

  

558 29/01/2026 NANDANA SUJESH SUJESH C V (FTHR) DHANASREE,THADANGATTUVAYAL, 
MOKAVOOR, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

559 29/01/2026 Abdul Salam Moidheen (FTHR) 151A, Valappil 
Thaxham Kakkadavath 

Vayal, Kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

560 29/01/2026 ASHIN KISHORE  KISHORE  (FTHR) 19/253, kallumpurath 
thazam, chelannur, 
chelannur, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

561 29/01/2026 Anamika.K.P Shibina K K (MTHR) Panakkat, Payambra, 
Kuruvattoor, Payambra, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

562 29/01/2026 SHREYA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN K (FTHR) 'GANGA' KAPPAM 
VEETIL, PARAMBIL 

BAZAR, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

563 29/01/2026 ASHMILA K P NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) ASHMILA MANZIL, 
CHALIL PARAMB, 

CHERUVATTA, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

ELATHUR

  

564 29/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI A REEBU A (FTHR) NADUVATH 
PARAMBATH, 

KUMARASWAMI, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

565 29/01/2026 Kousu Sami (FTHR) Ambala Parambil, 
Mangala Mill Road, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

566 29/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K P MAJEED K P (FTHR) KUTTYADAN 
PARAMBATH, 

CHELANNUR POST, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR POST, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

567 29/01/2026 Tharun T V Praju kumar (FTHR) Thazhathum veetil, 
Annassery, 

Thalakulathur, 
Annassery, 673317, 

kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

568 29/01/2026 NAVAR FATHIMA K 
K

Mashhooda K K 
(MTHR)

Atoor Parama, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

569 29/01/2026 LASITHA K SAIRAJ K (HSBN) PURATHATTU 
PADINILAM, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

570 29/01/2026 ABHITHRA BABU Arun Lal PK (HSBN) Padinjarekuzhiyil, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

571 29/01/2026 Ashish Nasim Das Thodiyil Nasim Das 
(FTHR)

75/409A, PRANAVAM, 
KUNNALATHU 

PARAMBU, 
Anandapuram, 

Kozhikode, Elathur, 
673303, kozhikode

  

572 29/01/2026 RADHAMANI M K Mohandas (HSBN) Neelanjanam, 
Chelapram, Kakkodi, 

Makkada, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

573 29/01/2026 Akshay K Somanath Somanath (FTHR) Nandanam, Thazhe 
Mannarakkal, 

Cheruvatta, Kuruvattur, 
Parambil, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

574 29/01/2026 ATHIRA C M Harsha Latha C M 
(MTHR)

Cherukandi Meethal, 
Thalakulathur, 
Thalakulathur, 

Thalakulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

575 29/01/2026 GOPIKA T ASWIN GOPINATJ 
(HSBN)

AMBADI, 
NELLIKKATTUPARAMBIL, 

Padinjattumuri, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

576 29/01/2026 Rijesh N T Sasi (FTHR) 15/151 Vadakke 
Purathayil, Purakkattiri, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

577 29/01/2026 Nithya K T Nikhil (HSBN) Pilathottathilkuzhiyil, 
Edakkara, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Edakkara, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

578 29/01/2026 Reyhan Shajahan Shajahan Vaheed 
(FTHR)

Silver Lines 1/199, 
Cherukulam, Kakkodi, 

Makkada, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

579 29/01/2026 SARITHA KUMARI SADANANDAN M C 
(HSBN)

Morankandy, Polur, 
Kuruvattur, Konott, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

580 29/01/2026 Goutham Rajeev T Rajeevan T (FTHR) Thenanchery, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

581 29/01/2026 LAKSHMI SAIRAJ SAIRAJ K (FTHR) PURATHATTU 
PADINILAM, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

582 29/01/2026 DIYA KARTHIKA M 
N 

SATHEESH KUMAR 
M N (FTHR)

4/167 MEETHALE 
NEDUMTHAROL, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

583 29/01/2026 Rahath babu vm babu vm (FTHR) vilayara meethal, 
annassery, 

thalakkulathur, 
annassery, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

584 29/01/2026 HADI ILLEAS ILLEAS K P (FTHR) MARAM VEETIL, 
Kuttamboor, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

585 29/01/2026 SHREYA A BABY SHIMNA N 
(MTHR)

AYANIKKAL, 
NELLIOT, 

PAVANGAD, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

586 29/01/2026 ADWAITH E VINOD E (FTHR) EKKALAYIL, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

587 29/01/2026 DASARADH DINESH DINESH KUMAR C K 
(FTHR)

2/326 BODHI-
CHENGOTTU, 
KOLATHUR, 
NANMANDA, 

KOLATHUR, 673315, 
KOZHIKODE

  

588 29/01/2026 ADHIDEV S SAJEESH KUMAR P P 
(FTHR)

SAJEESHPURI, 
EDAKKARA, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

589 29/01/2026 Arya P Rameshan P (FTHR) 267, Pookunnath, 
Chelannur, palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

590 29/01/2026 SAJITHA KP PRABEESH K (HSBN) Puthiyottil, Parambil, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

591 29/01/2026 NEHA FERIN. P K Sajid Rahman (FTHR) Peedika Kandy, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

592 29/01/2026 AJITHA V SHAJI V P (HSBN) SWASTHI, 
KUZHAPALLI 

PARAMBA 
CHERUKULAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

593 29/01/2026 AISWARYA M AJITH KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

AISWARYA 
MADAMBATH, 

Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
Morikkara, 673611, 
Kozhikode Elathur

  

594 29/01/2026 SLANZA GOMES NIJEESH P M (HSBN) VATTAKANDIYIL, 
PULLALOOR, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

595 29/01/2026 ANILKUMAR K P Asokan K P (FTHR) KALLADA HOUSE, 
VADAKKEKANDI 

PARAMBA, Andikode, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Annassery, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

596 29/01/2026 ABHISHEK SHAJI SHAJI V (FTHR) Mannarakandy, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

597 29/01/2026 SUMESH P SHIBINA MP (WIFE) RITHU, KOORATT, 
PADINJATTUMURI, 

Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

598 29/01/2026 Rucha S K Sunil (FTHR) Sunil Nivas, Kachery, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

599 29/01/2026 ANJU AV JINEESH KP (HSBN) KODUVALAMPARAMBATH, 
NADUVALLUR, 
Kakkur, Kakkur, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

600 29/01/2026 Jayakumar P N Sherly K (WIFE) Vazhavalappil.75/324, 
Puthiyanirath, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

601 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NEHANA C 
K 

RAHEES C K (FTHR) Moderiyath Paramb, 
Parambil, Kuruvattoor, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

602 29/01/2026 SOURAV E K Sooraj E K (FTHR) Ambuja, Oottukulam 
Vayalil, Chelannur, 

Palath, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

603 29/01/2026 Adhith Ramesh TK Pravitha MK (MTHR) Panakkal, 
Karakkunmath, Kakkur, 

Punnassery, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

604 29/01/2026 MANAL ASHRAF MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P (FTHR)

PARAPPURATH, 
Kuttamboor, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

605 29/01/2026 SUBIYATH K P Muhammad Koya 
(FTHR)

Moderiyath Paramb, 
Parambil, Kuruvattoor, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

606 29/01/2026 SURYADATH S SUNIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

GAYATHRI, 
MATHILAKAM 

ROAD, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

607 29/01/2026 SHAIMA YASMIN O 
V 

ABDUL MAJEED O V 
(FTHR)

L/490, THEKKE 
PAYATT, kakkodi, 

kizhakkumuri, 673611, 
kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

608 29/01/2026 NIMJUSHA C SUJITH K (HSBN) THOTTATHUM 
PADIKKAL, 

MANNALATH 
THAZHAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR P O, 
673616, ELATHUR

  

609 29/01/2026 Sherly K Jayakumar P N (HSBN) Vazhavalappil., 
Puthiyanirath, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

610 29/01/2026 Thejna T V Praju kumar (FTHR) Thazhathum veetil, 
Annassery, 

Thalakulathur, 
Annassery, 673317, 

kozhikode

  

611 29/01/2026 FOUSIYA K P Muhammed Koya 
(FTHR)

Moderiyath Paramb, 
Parambil, Kuruvattoor, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

612 29/01/2026 Muhammed Afeed K K K K Kassim (FTHR) Kalluvattu Kuzhiyil, 
Parambil Basar, 

Kuruvattur, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

613 29/01/2026 ASWATHI N M Sidharthan N M (FTHR) NADUMATTUVAYAL, 
NADUTHURUTHI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

614 29/01/2026 Ajay TE Shaji TE (FTHR) 10/216, 
Chaithram,Chalil, 

Ambalathkulangara, 
Chelannur, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

615 29/01/2026 RAHMATH BEEVI P ABDHUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

ZAM ZAM HOUSE, 
MODARAMBATH, 

CHELAPRAM, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

616 29/01/2026 Raichal Rejinold Rejinold (FTHR) Pullanchery, Unimuku 
Badiroor Road, 

Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

617 29/01/2026 ADARSH M SATHI (MTHR) MUTHIYERI, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

618 29/01/2026 Anuroopa K T Shaiju M T (FTHR) 1/419,Thekkekoroth, V 
K Road, Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

619 29/01/2026 OMISH P T RAGHAVAN P T 
(FTHR)

KOMATT, 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

620 29/01/2026 ROHIT K MINISH K (FTHR) Kodamana, Eranhikkal, 
Elathur, Eranhikkal, 
673303, Kozhikode

  

621 29/01/2026 Ashbindraj.P Pushparajan (FTHR) Panakat, Payambra, 
Kuruvattoor, Payambra, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

622 29/01/2026 Arun P Sudheerkumar P (FTHR) 10/100, Parambath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

623 29/01/2026 AMAN IQUBAL Minas T (FTHR) Thenanchery, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

624 29/01/2026 JIKSON SEBASTIAN ROY SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

Roju 
Nilayam,Aduvarakkal 

Thazham, Palath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

625 29/01/2026 SHINAS AHAMMED N SHAJAR N (FTHR) NARANGASSERY, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

626 29/01/2026 ANJANA V K SATHEESAN V K 
(FTHR)

VELLARAKKAT, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


